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HOTEL INTRODUCTION

295 guestrooms are eﬁtitppeﬁ W|th excellent features and perfect view. Calm down enjoy the zen of the SPA, or swim in the 2,000m?2 pool under the sun.




RESORT LOCATION
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+ 30 kilometers to Downtown Sanya

+ 40 kilometers to Sanya Phoenix International Airport

+ Nearby the China’s largest Duty Free Shopping Mall in 5 minutes walking

+ Near 36-hole Mysterious Spring Golf Course
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ROOMS FEATURES

Bt 15-20F 5 K2 TT)
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e
Room Type

£ 55 Classic King / Twin Bed

2 Wi 5 5 Classic Ocean View King / Twin Bed

S 5t Classic Sea View King / Twin Bed

HiihiE 5t Classic Premium Sea View High Floor King / Twin Bed
b2 B 5t 57 1 King Bed 1 Bedroom Suite Ocean View

Bfih ) E FHE B 1 King 1 Single Bed 1 Bdrm STE Kids Theme
T K ER = E 5 1 King 1 Double bed Junior STE Ocean view
F R JLE E A5 1 King 1 Bunk Bed Junior STE Kids Theme
HRENE ARG R E 5 1 King Bed 1 Bedroom Suite Sea View
MR B 5 B3 1 King 2 Twin Beds 2 Bdrm STE Ocean View

MG A AR Tkt 2 King Beds Presidential STE Private Pool

= Ep BT FAL A UK 3 King 3 Bedroom Villa Private Pool

ROOMS

THIAR

Size
*58--88

*58--88
88
88

118
103-118
103
138
168

206

888

888

HoE

No. of Room

69

24
70
69

23

RUUZS

Twin

36

10
33

33

PNZS
King

33
14
37

36

23

=

Floor

2--11

5--16
6--10
10--16
6--16
2--5
5--15
2--10
3--10
7--10

11--15

TR
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Classic King Bed

ZEFEAIRE

Classic Ocean View King Bed

-

Rooms Corridor

=l

Vg

o BN

BRIGRKRE

Classic Premium Sea View King Bed

SLBETRE

Classic Sea View Twin Bed




Y
SUITES

BEMEHEEEER 1 King Bed 1 Bedroom Suite Sea View BRENFHEEEER 1 King Bed 1 Bedroom Suite Sea View BEMERESER 1 King Bed 1 Bedroom Suite Sea View
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GUEST ROOM FACILITY

WA HE BYREDO

=

BimAEZE LA High-end bath set gift box JLEGBFREMA® Kids bath bathrobes and bath amenities ZEFHEAEL Rooms Balcony Bathtub
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FOOD & BEVERAGE
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Restaurants

RS 4 H 8T

Cove

e-lTER)T
Agqua

R T

Tianfu

B R IE
Cocoon

INBRAT BUE SR
Club InterContinental

R N
Splash

IR ERT

Cabanas

(DA

Location

Bl

B2

L1

L1

L17

Outdoor

Seaside

[LE2
Area(m?2)

1554

665

1187

1628

211

323

1350

FOOD & BEVERAGE

CIESE PN
Theatre

350-380

230-260
(VIP ROOMS : 20-24pax*1 / 8-10pax*1)

220-250
(VIP ROOMS : 20pax*1/ 12pax*5)

120-150

70-100

120-150

50-350

BV 8]
Opening Time

07:00 - 11:00/ 11:00 - 21:30

11:30-14:30/ 15:00-17:00 / 18:00-21:30

11:30-14:30/ 17:30-21:30

09:00-23:00

07:00-11:00/ 15:00-17:00 / 18:00-20:30

09:00-19:00

12:00-21:00

12
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180°FHHRET

FEUERB
FENFIEHEE

AT ER

180 degree open-air

Open kitchen
Breakfast buffet
Western and Asian cuisines

EnVATIE Opening Time
7:00-11:00/11:00 - 21:30

RESTAURANTS & BARS

BLBFET
5,000ZEREE
BIE TR
BEBEHRE, EAEFH
Indoor aquarium
More than 5,000 sea creatures
Afternoon tea
Seafood buffet feast, mermaid show

E VAt A Opening Time
11:30-14:30/15:00-17:00/18:00 - 21:30

A

TIAN FU

FENFHIESRET
6RESR RN
B, BE. IR, B3
Main dining hall surround by green
6 private rooms

Hainan, Seafood, Sichuan & Cantonese cuisine

E\AHE Opening Time
11:30-14:30/17:30 - 21:30

13
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COCOON®

SR, 2HERRERRKIRE
TSR, HE. XSREEF/NZ
R ARG
IAIMERRE

180 degree open-air

Snacks, afternoon tea, coffee or cocktail
Family or friends gathering
Live Band Performance

EnVATIE Opening Time
9:00 - 23:00

RESTAURANTS & BARS

T ikithia
FATUEE. iz
. ZK. e CEESERIRG

Located at the poolside

Western style food and snacks

Tea, coffee, coconut and some special drinks

E VAt A Opening Time
9:00 - 19:00

LN

X — 8

(v il 3]
TRTE, SHEREGRE
(ESTERYS e
MIFIMERARIE
Open - air beach bar
A la carte lunch, beachside BBQ
All kinds of desserts and drinks

Live band performance

E\AHE Opening Time
12:00 - 21:00

14
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COVE RESTAURANT

KESEHHET KESeHWETEM RESERABET

Cove Restaurant Cove Restaurant VIP Area Cove Restaurant
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AQUA RESTAURANT

T ETAK S ETBX T e
Aqua Restaurant A Area Aqua Restaurant B Area Aqua VIP Room
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TIANFU CHINESE RESTAURANT

RFHETREX KiFF&ETEM RFPETEBAX
Tianfu Chinese Restaurant Area View Tianfu Restaurant VIP Area Tianfu Restaurant Group Area

Confidential © IHG 2019 17
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CABANAS RESTAURANT

R — TR T E— T R — T

Cabanas Restaurant & Lawn Cabanas Restaurant Cabanas Restaurant

Confidential © IHG 2019 18
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Cocoon Lobby Bar
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COCOON LOBBY BAR

2-KREE
Cocoon Lobby Bar
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B2-KREE
Cocoon Lobby Bar
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AQUA TUNNEL
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AQUA RESTAURANT

ST ET e BIRhEE T
Aqua VIP Room Aqua Tunnel Agua
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Function Room

KpE4x]T TianFang Grand Ballroom
KBE 4 T1 TianFang Grand Ballroom |
KB E 4 T2 TianFang Grand Ballroom Il
RELT+RE T TianKui+TianFu Room
KBLT TianKui Meeting Room

K& JT TianFu Meeting Room
KILT+RAXT Tianji+Tianshu Room
KILJT TianJi Meeting Room

KAXJT TianShu Meeting Room

FAUT TianQuan Meeting Room

REFT TianQin Metting Room

KEJT TianXi Meeting Room

KT TianYue Meeting Room

%= [iE2
Level Area(m2)
L1 1,000
L1 500
L1 500
L1 200
L1 100
L1 100
B1 150
B1 80
B1 80
B1 80
B1 65
L1 60
L1 50

K
Length
40
20
20
24
12
12
19
9.5
9.5
9.5

7.5

=

Width

25

25

FUNCTION ROOM

-
[=]
=]

High

3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8

3.8

JEI B
Theater
950
350
350
200
100
100
140
70
70

70

30

30

UZ
U shape
300

150

150

60

K{0)

30

40

25

25

25

15

15

R
Classroom
500
250
250
100

50

50

60

30

K{0)

30

20

20

8 R 2K
Cocktall
900
400
400

180

90

90

120

60

60

60

30

30

[7] 25 5
Set Menu
600
300
250
120
60

60

80

40

40

40

20

30

30

23
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TIANFANG GRAND BALLROOM




K BT =R
TIANFANG GRAND BALLROOM

B = TE 0 Rl

SHIN® 7% SN SIFE
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TIANFANG GRAND BALLROOM
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FUNCTION ROOMS

RBEERT1 RBEERT2

TianFang Grand Ballroom | TianFang Grand Ballroom Il
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FUNCTION ROOMS

KEERT1 KEERT2

TianFang Grand Ballroom | TianFang Grand Ballroom Il

Confidential © IHG 2019 29
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BALLROOM FOYER
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RFEERIT
TianFang Foyer
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RFEERT
TianFang Foyer
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FUNCTION ROOMS

Tian Kui

24 m
TIAN KUI + TIAN FU

RAYT+ KRBT YT+ RET

TianKui+Tianfu Room TianKui+Tianfu Room
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FUNCTION ROOMS
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TianKui Room TianFu Room
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FUNCTION ROOMS FLOOR PLAN
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TIAN [LTIaN S1117

RIUTIRRETIRUTIRET RYV+RAXT

Tianji/Tianshu/Tianquan/Tiangin Room Tianji+Tianshu Room
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TIAN SHU

KT

Tianshu Room
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FUNCTION ROOMS

Lenovo
Tech World 22

e R R B S

RYVT+RAXIT RYUTIRIXT

Tianji+Tianshu Room TianJi/TianShu Room
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FUNCTION ROOMS

KT XET

TianQuan Room TianQin Room
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FUNCTION ROOMS

XET PN

TianXi Room TianYue Room
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FUNCTION ROOMS
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LOBBY
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Lobby Sign-in Desk Display Lobby Car Display
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Lobby Display
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Lobby Pop-up Shop
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THEME COFFEE BREAK

EFRER ERRER ERRER
THEME COFFEE BREAK THEME COFFEE BREAK THEME COFFEE BREAK
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MAIN LAWN
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MAIN LAWN

AT

1800 NEELFIRE I

1800pax Gala Dinner Main Lawn
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FIRESIDE LAWN
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FIRESIDE LAWN
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FIRESIDE LAWN

AT TR
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LAWN D
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LAWN D
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VILLA LAWN
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VILLA LAWN
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VILLA LAWN
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BEACH
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BEACH
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SWIMMING POOL
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SWIMMING POOL
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Swimming Pool

2,000/ KA0EE KIS, BEiEtRERRERRILE.
JLE AN XK

You can relax by the pool, splash in the surf or enjoy

a unique array of wonderful water sports

Confidential © IHG 2019
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RECREATION

e

Fitness Center

EAESNRNEZS OROEEEHES S
EEEHRSIT,
Looking out onto lush tropical gardens, Our fithess
instructors will be happy to create a
tailor-made workout for you .

JLE(RRED
Kids Club

r

500/ KRB AIERE, 2018F 2RSS,
FESENERINEFEN.
500 square meters space is full of fun and wonderful
recreational games.
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RECREATION

Z=IKYT O HERFEK RN E7K A
ISpa Beach \Volleyball Team Building- Diving Center

EXRETHSEAERENBRFESE, FNEHATOMTN, MR SRE EXBRATE, LBOEEATEHRFR

LHRFRFTEE S Soft spacious beach, enjoy sports competition Enjoy the peace of sea, make body
Provides luxurious and relaxing Spa treatments with happiness and mind to breathe in the nature

and massages
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LOCAL ATTRACTIONS
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INTERCONTINENTAL.

SANYA HAITANG BAY RESORT
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Jife Ui 3% R
LOCAL ATTRACTIONS

= THEES SRR =TERRRR s
Sanya Haitang Fantasy Town Sanya Duty Free Mall Wuzhizhou Island

Bk A Mg, UES%

Pictures from the network, for reference only
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LOCAL ATTRACTIONS

T SERREKS FERELE/RKRIKS BHREERRKS
Yalong Bay Golf Club Luhuitou Golf Club Haizhonghai Golf Club

Bk A Mg, UES%

Pictures from the network, for reference only
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INTERCONTINENTAL CONCIERGE
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EPAT

Resort
E R BRAL%

Airport

LR 3 W W A S

Airport shuttle bus is comnr

more information and ass
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505 5 = RUEUE Prillis o8 42
Hotel to Airport Shuttle Bus Schedule

T e e W hi Fo o e '
H 10:00 i 11:15 i 13:00 : 14:15 i
:r = e E—— s
: HEIAS : SRR RS TR : SERUREERRLYS
: Resort : Airport ! Resort : Airport .

NHEI, TEPERT24/N LT, Y% fe EL R By, IS I A% FL 3R 180 8979 8371
iplimentary for In - house guests use only. 24 hours advance booking required. Please contact with our cocierge for
istance.




G0 4 0 7 R, B Liae

= pem—— =

- . '
v .
- Aia ¥ o £
{ . 5 )
T
-

o R4 = T A 510 B4 1285 Hbd: 572013 -  Para i
No.128, North Haitang Road, Haitang Bay, Sanya, Hainan Provirt’ee, 572_9%%‘5.}?. China
HL 15 Tel.: +86 (898) 8865.8888_1§ﬁfFax: +86 (898) 88657788 T e - 3
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- www.intercontinental.com
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